Aperitif

Martini bianco, dry, rosso 016 |
Campari Soda or orange 1 Glass
Sandemann Sherry dry 016 |
Pernod 2cl
Prosecco Drusian 1 Glass

Wine open ©

White wines

Splashed white

Splashed white sweet

Green Valtellina House wine
Green Valtellina Strass
Gelber Muskateller / Riesling
Ca dei Frati Lugana DOC

Red wines

Splashed red

South Tyrolean Vernatsch
Chianti

Lambrusco

Zweigelt

Summer splash

Hugo with Prosecco
Aperol with Prosecco
Aperol spritz
Campari spritz

Tante Lilly spritz
Muskateller spritz

Bottled wines ©

For connoisseurs and connoisseurs!
Ask about our wine list.

Beer A

Zipfer on tap Pfiff
Zipfer on tap 1/3 1
Zipfer on tap 1721
Radler 1/3 1
Radler 1/21
Wheat yeast on tap 03|
Wheat yeast on tap 05|
Gosser NaturGold non-alcoholic 1F.OS5 |
Edelweiss wheat non-alcoholic 1FL. OS5I

Hot drinks ©

Coffee Coretto

Coffee Latte
Prolonged coffee
Small mocha

Big mocha
Cappuccino

Espresso macchiato
Coffee Hag

Tea with milk or lemon
Hot chocolate

590
4,90
3,50
3,30
4,50
4,50
3,50
3,60
3,50
4,50

Non-alcoholic

Red Bull

Soda

Soda

Lemon soda

Mineral water, sparkling or still
Cola, apple juice, Speci, Fanta,
Sprite, Cappy, Ice tea

Cola, Speci

Cola Zero

Tonic, bitter lemon

Pago vitamin, currant-,
Apricot, peach juice
Lemonade sparkling
Lemonade sparkling

Pago sparkling

Pago sparkling

Lemonade still

Lemonade still

Youth drinks

Raspberry Soda
Raspberry Soda

Spirits

Remy Martin VSOP
Vecchia Romagna
Grappe Piave
Grappe 10 anni

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels

Native rum
Bacardi

Vodka

Gin

Fruit schnapps
Tequila
Williams
Apricot brandy

Sambuca
Amaretto
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Baileys Whisky Cream

Fernet
Averna
Ramazotti

Restaurateurs must inform their guests about which dishes can trigger all-
ergies or intolerances. A mention is made if the named substances or pro-
ducts made from them are included as an ingredient in the end product. The
14 main allergens are labeled in accordance with statutory regulations.
There are also other substances that can trigger food allergies or intoleran-
ces. Despite careful production of our dishes, in addition to labeled ingredi-
ents, traces of other substances that are used in the production process in
the kitchen may be contained.

The official letter code for allergen labeling is as follows:

A Cereals containing gluten and products
derived therefrom

B Crustaceans and products derived therefrom

C Poultry eggs and products made therefrom

D Fish and products made from it (except fish gelatine)
E Peanuts and products made therefrom

F Soybeans and products made therefrom

G Mammalian milk and milk products (including lactose)

H Nuts and products made therefrom

L Celery and products made from it

M Mustard and products made therefrom

N Sesame seeds and products made therefrom

O Sulfur dioxide and sulphites

P Lupinias and products made therefrom

R Mollusks such as snails, clams, squids and products made from them

Inh.: Harry Hummer
A-4082 Aschach/Donau, Stiftstrape 1
Telefon 07273/ 7144

www.lamamma.at
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Soup

Minestrone ACCL 4,50
Tomatosoup ACGL 4,50
Onionsoup ACGLOP 6,50
Antipasti

Mozzarella ¢°F 9,20
with tomatoes and olive oil

Insalata di Tonno ACPGMO 12,50
fine tuna salad with egg and tomatoes

Piatto di Insalata mista ACGMO 1,00
Salad plate garnished with egg and ham

Insalata di Gamberetti ABCCLMO 1450
Garlic shrimp fried in butter -

Bacon and mushrooms on lettuce

Greek Salad ACGMO 12,50
with sheep cheese, olives

Leaf salad with grilled strips 14,00
of turkey breast ACGLMO

Big mixed salad A¢EMO 7,50
with yogurt dressing

Small mixed salad A¢GMO 6,50
with yogurt dressing

We recommend our oven-warm

Garlic bread A¢6LMO 4,50
Italian white bread A€ 0,90
Ketchup M 0,30

Pasta

Spaghetti with lentil sauce AFL
Vegan

Spaghetti della Casa A¢€¢0

with ham, chili peppers, sugo and
Baked cheese sauce (spicy)

Spaghetti Bolognese ACL°

Spaghetti Carbonara ACcM
mit Schinken und Speck, Rahmsauce

Tagliatelle con Gamberetti ABC¢
with tomatoes, rocket, freshly grated
Parmesan and Shrimp

Tortellini ACC
filled with minced meat, in ham cream sauce

Lasagne al Forno AC6LO

Crespelle ACGL
Baked pancakes with cheese and
Filled with spinach

Gnocchi al Gorgonzola A€¢0

Potato dumplings in fine
Gorgonzola sauce

Gnocchi Bolognese ACGLO
Potato dumplings with sugo

8,90

12,50

990

12,00

16,00

12,50

12,50

9,90

11,00

990

Pesce

Salmon trout fillet <P¢L-MO

with herb butter, vegetables and
Parsley potatoes

Calamari all'Aglio ©¢-MOR

grilled squid with herb butter
on rice

Scampi all'Aglio B€6LMO
Prawns fried in garlic butter on rice

20,00

19,00

25,00
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Marinara A¢°
Tomatoes, garlic

Margherita AC€0
Tomatoes, cheese

Milano AC€GO
Tomatoes, cheese, onions

Romana A€PGO
Tomatoes, cheese, anchovies

Siciliana ACPGMO
Tomatoes, cheese, capers, anchovies

Ai Funghi A¢GO
Tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms

Carciofini ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, artichokes

Tritato A¢CLO

Tomatoes, cheese,
sauce with minced meat

Tonno ACPEO

Tomatoes, cheese, tuna, Onions, garlic

Melanzane AC€GO

Tomatoes, cheese, aubergines, peppers

Salame ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, salami

Venezia ACGO

Tomatoes, cheese, salami, mushrooms

Cardinale ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, ham

Treviso ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms

Quattro ACGO

Tomatoes, cheese, ham,
Mushrooms, artichokes

Hawaii ACCO

Tomatoes, cheese, ham,
Pineapple, peach

Mafiosi spezial A€¢0

(extra spicy)

Tomatoes, cheese, salami, onions,
Chili peppers, garlic

Spinaci ACGMO

Tomatoes, cheese, bacon,
spinach leaves, garlic

Livorno ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, vegetable

Dellacasa A€GO
Tomatoes, cheese, vegetables,
Mushrooms, egg

Provinciale ACGMO
Tomatoes, cheese, bacon, ham,
Corn, chili peppers

Diavolo ACG0 (spicy)
Tomatoes, cheese, ham,
Mushrooms, hot peppers, garlic

7,30

9,30

9,80

10,80

11,30

10,80

10,80

11,30

13,50

12,50

11,80

12,50

11,80

13,00

13,50

13,50

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,50

13,00

23 Capricciosa ACCO

Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms,
artichokes, chili peppers

2 Rusticana A€G0
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms,

artichokes, asparagus, hard-boiled egg

2 Calzone ACGO
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms,

Chili peppers, garlic
26 Formaggio A¢¢0

Tomatoes, three types of cheese

2 Frutti di mare ABCDGOR
Tomatoes, cheese, shrimp, mussels,

Squid, surimi, garlic

2 Mixed pizza ACGOR
Tomatoes, cheese, ham, salami,

Mushrooms, mussels, onions

2 Tibosi AcGMO

Tomatoes, cheese, bacon, onions,
Corn, garlic

30 Prosciutto arugula A€¢°

Tomato, cheese, prosciutto, arugula

14,00

14,00

13,50

12,50

15,50

14,00

13,50

15,50

Any small pizza around 1,50 cheaper

Extra request from

All pizzas also take away

1,00 Surcharge

Carne

Piccata Milanese ACCMO
Pork loin wrapped in parmesan cheese
on spaghetti and tomato sauce

Scaloppina Vino bianco ACGLMO
Natural schnitzel in a fine mushroom sauce
with butter rice

Cotoletta Italiana ACCLMO

Chop with onions, mushrooms,
Baked tomatoes and cheese, Spaghetti

Filetto di Tacchino ACGMO
baked turkey fillet with cranberries,

Butter rice

16,50

14,50

14,50

14,50




